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Women / XP / 12
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Schendel675
Perpetual Motion Wbr

9.550 9.300 8.4008.750 36.000
1 1 2 9 1 

1 

Lydia Rieschl615
TCT

9.500 9.000 9.1508.300 35.950
2T 3 4T 3T 2 

2 

Madeline Riphenburg647
TAGS S

9.000 9.100 9.3008.200 35.600
10T 2 6T 1 3T

3T

Piper Rice674
Perpetual Motion Wbr

9.250 8.100 9.2009.050 35.600
5T 8T 1 2 3T

3T

Carrie Tripp678
Perpetual Motion Wbr

9.350 8.400 9.1508.200 35.100
4 6 6T 3T 5T

5T

Alexandra Lacek684
TAGS EP

9.200 8.600 8.9008.400 35.100
7 5 3 5 5T

5T

Kailee Tran626
Flips

9.500 8.700 8.3008.300 34.800
2T 4 4T 11 7 

7 

Haley Tesch-Stevson574
RGC

9.100 8.200 8.8507.800 33.950
9 7 8T 6 8 

8 

Nora Frahm564
Perpetual Motion Bl

9.000 7.700 8.6007.600 32.900
10T 10 11 8 9 

9 

Hannah Meehan567
Perpetual Motion Bl

9.150 7.200 8.8007.700 32.850
8 11 10 7 10 

10 

Paige Cwik551
Mini-Hops

9.250 8.100 8.1007.100 32.550
5T 8T 12 12 11 

11 

Kylie Nissen613
TCT

8.850 7.100 8.3507.800 32.100
12 12 8T 10 12 

12 
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